Middle School/9th Grade Honor Choir Audition Schedule ~ February 7, 2026

Beacon Park K-8 School ~ Host: Miguel Chicas

200 Cultivate

Irvine, CA 92618

First Name Last Name Time
Myra Shalia 9:00
Ditvi Rai 9:07
Daniel He 9:14
Dylan Toy 9:21
Seraphina Chantana 9:28
Angela Chen 9:35
Andrew Loh 9:42
Josephine Yuanling Ma 9:49
Naisha Panjwani 9:56
Seongji Yang 10:03
BREAK 10:10
Ethan Zhang 10:17
Xiaoshuan Zhang 10:24
Benjamin Di Fiore 10:31
Hanshika Raj 10:38
Lily Adams 10:45
Viraaj Arya 10:52
Caitlin Barriger 10:59
Tanvi Karthi 11:06
Devang Krishnankutty 11:13
Reva Nambiar 11:20

BREAK 11:27



Sevithaa Krishnan 11:34

Josephine Yu 11:41
Julian Tello 11:48
Elisabeth Budiantoro 11:55
Arden Kanatsiz 12:02
Bella Meggers 12:09
Penelopi Yalamanchi 12:16
Nora Glass 12:23
Leo Tuk 12:30
Brielle Arroyo 12:37
Elaina Montez 12:44
Emma Briseno 12:51

Temple City High School ~ Host: Tammi Alderman
9501 Lemon Ave
Temple City, CA 91780

First Name Last Name Time
Payton Chaiet 9:00
Victoria Eckhouse 9:08
Vivian Orr 9:16
Sophia Lopez 9:24
Adones Peterson 9:32
Teagan Wilson 9:40
Katrina Kang 9:48
Teresa Lee 9:56
Robby Liang 10:04
BREAK 10:12

Ashley Hernandez Jimenez 10:20



Victor Snyder 10:28
Kay Luna Masud 10:36
Scarlett Rodriguez 10:44
Ashely Oh 10:52
Mateo Arzate 11:00
Venice Baes 11:08
Yi Chen Li 11:16
Sophia Campas 11:24
BREAK 11:32
Viviana Casillas 11:40
Mia Christopherson 11:48
Natalia Reyes 11:56
Pele Stephens 12:04
Sophie Su 12:12
Violette Godina 12:20
Camille Kizilocak 12:28
Sophie Arango 12:36
Shanti Patel 12:44
Aniruddh Kumaarevelu 12:52
Samara Vu 1:00

Dr. Augustine Ramirez Intermediate School ~ Host: Sammy Salvador
6905 Harrison Ave
Eastvale, CA 92880

First Name Last Name Time
Hannah Adams 9:00
Claire Yang 9:07

Elizabeth Frenken 9:14



Joyce
Larissa
Sean
Hannah
Camille
Chanita
Araadhna
BREAK
Katerina
Paarth
Reshad
Terry
Zara
Charleigh
Karina
Mia
Persephone
Abel
Rachel
Aaliyah
Tommie Lee
BREAK
Dylan
Ella
Savannah
Olivia
Willo

Jin

Rodriguez

Tang

Cho

Gonzalez
Hanvuthinanon

Arun

Flores
Jain
Reneau
Zhai
Walker
Jordan-Ortega
Lopez
Guillen
Baglieri
Carbajal
Garrido
Hamad
Kelly

Perez
Ridge
Sherman
Anti

Retzer

9:21

9:28

9:35

9:42

9:49

9:56

10:03
10:10
10:17
10:24
10:31
10:38
10:45
10:52
10:59
11:06
11:13
11:20
11:27
11:34
11:41
11:48
11:55
12:02
12:09
12:16

12:23



Maverick
Alivia
Abigail

Arieanna

Hernandez
Dill
Burguan

Sanchez

12:30
12:37
12:44

12:51



